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SUPERSPORT
Hypersport

Closed-Course Ninja H2R

€ 65,000

- Ninja ZX-10RR € 32,200
Performance 1.237
- Ninja ZX-10R € 23,000
Performance 1.521
Street & Tourer
Ninja H2SXSE € 32,400
Ninja H2SX € 29,200
Tourer 1.012
Performance 1.875
Performance Tourer 2.886
Ninja 1000SX se € 17,000
Tourer 1.654
Performance 1.651
- Performance Tourer 3.278
Ninja 650 se € 9,000
Ninja 650 € 8,800
Urban 631
Sport 458
- Tourer 1.024
- Performance 2.544
- Ninja 400 se €7,200
- Ninja 400 € 7,000
Sport 359
Performance 1.055
- Ninja 125 se € 6,100
Sport 527
Performance 1.218
Ninja EV ?
I R
Z H2SE € 24,200
- Z H2 € 21,200
Performance 1.726
Z 900SE € 13,100



Z 900 se
Z900
Z 900 se 70 kW
Z900 70 kW
Performance Carbon / Titanium
Z 650 50th Anniversary

Z 650 se
Z 650
Urban
Sport
Performance
Z 400
Sport
Performance
Z 125 se
Z125
Sport
Performance
ZEV

€ 11,600
€ 11,500
€ 11,300
€ 11,200
1.492
€ 8,140
€ 8,210
€ 8,170
623
417
2.503
€ 6,900
267
963
€ 5,800.00
€ 5,700.00
346

1.034
?

Z 900RSSE
Z 900RS se
Performance
W 800
Z 650RS se
Z 650RS

€ 16,500

€ 15,000
1.165

€ 11,700

€ 9,200

€ 9,050

VulcanS se
VulcanS
Performance
Tourer

€ 9,300

€ 8,950
1.217
1.857

Versys 1000SE
Versys 1000S
Tourer
Tourer +
Grand Tourer
Versys 1000
Tourer
Tourer +

€ 19,500
€17,100
1.054
1.84
2.367
€ 14,200
1.38
2.165



Grand Tourer 2.692
- Versys 650 se € 9,600
Urban 875
Tourer 1.137
Tourer + 2.311
Grand Tourer 3.405
... | ENDURO |
KL KX 450X € 12,600
- KX 450X € 10,500
KL KX 250X €12,100
- KX 250X € 9,850
KLX 140R € 4,550
KLX 140R L € 4,850
KLX 140R F € 5,150
Kid bike KLX 110R € 3,700
| morocross | |
KX 450 € 10,350
- KX 250 € 9,850
- KX 85L € 5,850
- KX 85 € 5,550
- KX 65 € 4,750
] ATV I
T3b Brute Force 750 4x4i EPS Camo € 15,000
T3b Brute Force 750 4x4i EP € 14,800
Brute Force 750 4x4i EP Camo € 13,400
- Brute Force 750 4x4i EP € 13,200
- KFX 90 € 4,200
T1a Pro-DXT Diesel EPS € 25,200
T1a Pro-DX Diesel EPS € 23,150
T1b Pro-MX EPS € 1,850
T3a SX 4x4 F.l. € 13,950
- Pro-DXT Diesel EPS € 22,700
- Pro-DX Diesel EPS € 21,500
- Pro-MX EPS €17,100
- SX 4x4 F.l. € 12,300
JET SKI
221 (300 KS) 3 osobe JS Ultra 310LX € 24,300
221 (300 KS) 3 osobe JS Ultra 310LX-S € 23,400
221 (300 KS) 3 osobe JS Ultra 310X € 22,400
112 (152 KS) 3 osobe JS STX 160LX € 16,700
112 (152 KS) 3 osobe JS STX 160X € 15,300




112 (152 KS) 3 osobe

JS STX 160

€ 14,200

112 (152 KS) 1 osoba

JS SX-R

€12,700




	Sheet2

